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5~30VDC 5~30VDC 5VDC ±10%

NPN PNP Line driver IC

NPN/PNP
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# 1
Connector No.

# 3
# 4
# 2
# 5
# 6
# 7

Wire color 
Brown
Blue
Black
White
Yellow
Grey
Green

Description Connector No. Wire color Description 
# 8
# 9
# 10
# 11
# 12
Non

+ V
0 V
20

21

22

23

24

Black/Red
Grey/Red
White/Red
Yellow/Red
Green/Red

Orange

25

26  (CLK1)
27  (CLK2)
28  (Parity)
29  or Zero in
Zero in
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Green/Red

BCD 2 x 1

BCD 2 x 1

BCD 2 x 1

BCD 2 x 1
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BCD 2 x 100

BCD 2 x100
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M E N -□□□ M E S -B R -1 B racket

M E S - M W□□□- M E P - M A P -□□□ □□□

Coupling Specification / 聯軸器規格

fotek402
多邊形線段

fotek402
矩形
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fotek402
楊雅棋

fotek402
楊雅棋

fotek402
楊雅棋
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